
Housing Development Aerial

STOREY COUNTY
STOREY COUNTY

LYON COUNTY

SUBJECT

± 124.22 AC

to be Installed

Rural Character District Suburban Character District Existing Roadways

Historical Character District Community Boundary Existing Parcels

Property 
Number

Project Name
Total Housing 

Units

1 Santa Maria Ranch II 1761

2 Santa Maria Ranch II East 275

3 Santa Maria Ranch I 544

4 Heritage Ranch 281

5 Estates at Sutro 96

6 Dayton Pioneer 104

7 Gold Country Estates I 45

8 Gold Country Estates II 115

9 Gold Country Estates V 32

10 Gold Country Manor 50

11 River Run Road 264

12 Empey Ranch 75

13 Granite Pointe 45

14 Traditions 1324

15 Holley Ranch 208

16 31 River Road 36

17 Traditions Village I 312

18 Traditions Village II 195

19 Traditions Multifamily 138

20 Cottages at Traditions 43

21 Tahe Gallery II 34

22 Legado Custom Homes 177

23 Traditions II 3400

24 Cypress Point @ The Lakes 172

25 Point Legado 301

26 Bolton Village 90

27 Lakes @ Dayton 143

28 AJA Estates 8

29 Canyon Estates 402

30 Silverhorn Development 125

31 River Ranch 49

32 Rierpark Dunes I 58

33 Rierpark Dunes II 56

34 Rierpark Dunes III 41

35 Woodbridge Estates I 91

36 Woodbridge Estates II 216

37 Golden ROK Estates 73

38 Riverpark Dunes IIII 240

39 South Rolling "A" 900

40 Copper Canyon Estates I 43

41 Copper Canyon Estates II 391

42 Copper Canyon Estates III 98

43 Sage Vista I 1400

44 Sage Vista II 750

45 Aspen Creek 576

1
2 3

13

12

15

21 22

24

27

31

16

11

10

7 8
4

5

14

17
18

19
20

23

29

28

43

44
42

40
41

30

31
39

45

3837

32
33 34

3635

9

6

25
26




