

Housing Development Aerial

- Rural Character District
- Suburban Character District
- Historical Character District
- Community Boundary
- Existing Parcels
- Existing Roadways

Property Number	Project Name	Total Housing Units
1	Santa Maria Ranch II	1761
2	Santa Maria Ranch II East	275
3	Santa Maria Ranch I	544
4	Heritage Ranch	281
5	Estates at Sutro	96
6	Dayton Pioneer	104
7	Gold Country Estates I	45
8	Gold Country Estates II	115
9	Gold Country Estates V	32
10	Gold Country Manor	50
11	River Run Road	264
12	Empey Ranch	75
13	Granite Pointe	45
14	Traditions	1324
15	Holley Ranch	208
16	31 River Road	36
17	Traditions Village I	312
18	Traditions Village II	195
19	Traditions Multifamily	138
20	Cottages at Traditions	43
21	Tahe Gallery II	34
22	Legado Custom Homes	177
23	Traditions II	3400
24	Cypress Point @ The Lakes	172
25	Point Legado	301
26	Bolton Village	90
27	Lakes @ Dayton	143
28	AJA Estates	8
29	Canyon Estates	402
30	Silverhorn Development	125
31	River Ranch	49
32	Rierpark Dunes I	58
33	Rierpark Dunes II	56
34	Rierpark Dunes III	41
35	Woodbridge Estates I	91
36	Woodbridge Estates II	216
37	Golden ROK Estates	73
38	Riverpark Dunes IIII	240
39	South Rolling "A"	900
40	Copper Canyon Estates I	43
41	Copper Canyon Estates II	391
42	Copper Canyon Estates III	98
43	Sage Vista I	1400
44	Sage Vista II	750
45	Aspen Creek	576

